MEASUREMENT - NIKKOHM
AC-DC THERMAL VOLTAGE CONVERTER
CASE KIT
TVCC
Ordering Information and Parts
Ordering P/N TVCC04AR TVCC05BR TVCC06AR TVCC06BR
Input Connector, N SUHNER N-R SUHNER N-R SUHNER N-R SUHNER N-R
Input Connector, SMA SMA HIROSE HRM-300-60S --- SMA HIROSE HRM-300-60S ---
Output Connector LEMO 3pin LEMO 3pin LEMO 3pin LEMO 3pin
Circuit Board PCB04 PCB05 PCB06 PCB06
Chassis Chassis A Chassis B Chassis A Chassis B
Screws, M2.6-6mm 4 --- 4 ---
Screws, M3-16mm 4 4 4 4
Screws, M3-8mm 4 4 4 4
Screws, M3-12mm 4 4 4 4
Screws, M2-4mm 4 4 4 4
Wires --- --- --- ---
T-C Element --- --- --- ---
Capacitor 10pF 10pF 10pF 10pF
Resistor [1608]-560Ohm-J [1608]-560Ohm-J [1608]-560Ohm-J [1608]-560Ohm-J
Remarks
Ordering P/N TVCC04AP TVCC05BP TVCC06AP TVCC06BP
Input Connector, N SUHNER N-P SUHNER N-P SUHNER N-P SUHNER N-P
Input Connector, SMA SMA HIROSE HRM-300-60S --- SMA HIROSE HRM-300-60S ---
Output Connector LEMO 3pin LEMO 3pin LEMO 3pin LEMO 3pin
Circuit Board PCB04 PCB05 PCB06 PCB06